Permit type
Shed
Deck

Window replacement/ Door replacement

Roof repairs or shingle replacement
Siding

Demo permit
Dumpster

Foundation
Residential Occupancy
Business Occupancy
Sign Permit

Fireplace/ Masonary
Chimney liner
Inground pool

Above ground pool
Garage

Electrical service standard
Electrical service below ground
Solar power service

Generator stand by

Oil furnace
Gas piping
Gas furnace
Woodstove
Pellet stove
Unit heater

Oil tank removal (If not replacing with a new tank)

Oil/propane tank

Under ground oil/ propane tank
Central A/C

Mini splits

Sprinkler <1200 sq feet
Sprinkler<2500 sq feet
Sprinkler commerical

Travel trailer occupied

Septic test pit

Septic Bed bottom

Reinspection fee

Well new

Well replacement (same location)
Driveway new

Driveway pavement capping same size

Fees

less than 12x12 or 3.50 per $1000.00
3.50 per 1000 or 50 min.
50.00 min 25.00 per window
3.50 per 1000 or 50 min.

3.50 per 1000 or 50 min.
$50.00 minimum

$25.00 90 day limit

3.50 per 1000 or 50 min.
$50.00 per unit

$50.00 per unit $100.00 Min.
$50.00 min or $25.00 per sign
3.50 per 1000 or 50 min.

3.50 per 1000 or 50.00 min.
3.50 per 1000 or 200 min.
3.50 per 1000 or 150 min
3.50 per 1000 or 250.00min

3.50 per 1000 100.00 min

$100.00
$150.00

$150.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00

$75.00 per outside unit $25 per head indoor

$50 good for 90 days

$100.00
$150.00
$200.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00

Penalties

up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee

up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee

up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee

up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee
up to 4 times permit fee



